Application to  be submitted in the mentioned website:  www.prospertheni.com
The award will consist of a Shield and a Certificate.

The award self nomination documents to be submitted in the mentioned website:   www.prospertheni.com and
registration fee [Rs.2500/- (Two Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) for All Awards Category and Special
Awards Category & Rs.1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) for Young Researcher and Young
Innovator Award Category] to be paid in the Account of PROSPER Foundation, Theni. The funds are intended for
the events’ expenses.  

Application Fees Remittance Details:

Note: Submission of Award Application & Fees Remittance activities to be done on or before 05.12.2025